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A crazy winter produced limited snow, multiple temperature changes, and a dangerously low 
freezing temperature range that threatened this year’s harvest. Our plants survived and look good. 
They are trimmed and tied up for the year with high expectations for the year.  After a unseasonably 
warm stretch of weather, temperature have moderated reducing the risk of budding out too early and 
being exposed to an early frost. 

We will have our wine release and food pairing party on Saturday, April 20.  New releases of Vin 
Blanc, Reflection, and Harvest Reserve will be available to replace the sold out wines from last year. 
We are also excited to introduce a new rose, Haven Kiss. Haven Kiss will be a bubbly semi-dry wine. We 
do not have the capability to add the bubbles, but hope to have it available by April 19. New vintages 
of Dry Riesling, Estate Riesling, Nana’s Kiss, and Sunset Kiss will be available next to last year’s version. 
All wines will be available for tasting and 30% case discounts will be available on this day. 

This year we will celebrate our 10th Anniversary. It has been an exciting and rewarding journey. 
We want to thank everyone for your support. Our anniversary party will span 2 days, Saturday, July 20 
and Sunday, July 21. Each day will include music, food trucks, case specials, and fun. 

The summer music schedule starts May 26 and ends August 28. Sat and Sun Music starts at 1. 
Wed music starts at 6. Food truck will start approximately 1 hr before the music events. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Besides music, we are also bringing back the Our Town Players Shorts and Sweets one act plays. 

The dates are Sat, May 11 and Sun May 12, both days at 5:30. Do you want to learn more about wine? 
We will offer our Wine 101 classes on 7/5, 8/2, and 9/6 at 5:30.  

 
Free shipping available on orders through our website (cogdalvineyards.com). The website will 

also have the latest updates and changes for all of our events.  
 

Thanks!  

Hours:  Noon to 5pm 

Friday, Saturday, Sunday in April 

Open Daily starting May 3 

 

7143 107th Ave, South Haven, MI 49090  |  littlemanwinery@gmail.com  |  269.637.2229 
Find us on cogdalvineyards.com, Facebook, and Instagram 

We appreciate your business. Please let us know how we are doing. 

Sun, May 26: Lisa and Diane Sat, Jul 21: Michael Hulett 

Wed, Jun 12: Michael Hulett Wed, Jul 24: Tom Udell 

Wed, Jun 19: Dave Johnson Wed, Jul 31: Mike Struwin 

Wed, Jun 26: Grayson Barton Wed, Aug 7: Don Middlebrook 

Wed, Jul 10: Michael Hulett Wed, Aug 14: Joe Bisceglia 

Wed, Jul 17: Two Dude w/ Flip Flops Wed, Aug 21: Tricks Trio 

Sat, Jul 20: Carrie Mc Ferrin Wed, Aug 28: Michael Hulett 


